

POTTI SRIRAMULU CHALAVADI MALLIKARJUNA RAO COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Sponsored by: SKPVV Hindu High School Committee,Estd: 1906 (Approved by AICTE Affiliated to JNTU Kakinada) ISO 9001:2015 Certified

> Raghavareddy Street, Kothapeta, Vijayawada-520001. Andhra Pradesh, India. Phone: 0866 -2423442. Email: info@pscmr.ac.in; URL: www.pscmr.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE and ENGINEERING

WEB SITE DEVELOPED FOR THE SHANTHI ASHRAMAM TRUST



Website Launching at the client location



Website was launched by the Sri S.V Mohan Reddy Garu M.L.A,Kurnool , Sri.Somisetti Venkatesh garu Huda chairman , Sri Vijay Kumar garu D.I.G ,kurnool . Sri Sai Reddy garu VHP state president , Sri Somisetti Venkata Ramayya Garu Chairman Shanthi Ashramam at kurnool on 18-07-2018. F Poojya sri Himalaya Guruji, ounder of Shanthi ashramama trust appreciated services provided by PSCMRCET.



Sri Somisetti Venkatesh garu Huda chairman distributed certificate to M.V.D.Kiran (15KT1A0565)



Sri Somisetti Venkatesh garu Huda chairman distributed certificate to D.Vishnu Priya (15KT1A0525)

WEBSITE DEVELOPED FOR THE KARUNAA EYE BANK



Karunaa Eye Bank Website Launching at the Client Location



Website launched by Justice R.MadhavaRao, Krishna District consumers forum, Dara Karuna sree, Founder karunaa Eye Bank, and members of Lions club at Thummalapalli kalashethram, Vijayawada on December 27th 2018.



Mr.Justice R.MadhavaRao, Krishna District consumers forum distributed Certificate to M.V.D.Kiran (15KT1A0565)



Mr.Justice R.MadhavaRao, Krishna District consumers forum distributed Certificate to Ch.Pranusha (16KT1A0529)